

Subscriber Organization:

Customer Enrollment Effective Date:

Community Solar Program Notice of Enrollment Form CSG-6

[Date] [customer name] [customer address]	
Dear [customer name]:	
This is to confirm that we have received notice of your decision to subscribe to a Community Solar Generating Facility registered with the Council for the City of New Orleans ("Council"). We are providing this Notice of Enrollment in accordance with the New Orleans Community Solar Rules approved by the Council in Docket No. UD-18-03. The information below was provided to us by the Subscriber Organization with whom you have agreed to subscribe and participate in the Community Solar program:	
Customer Name:	
Customer Service Address:	
Billing Service Address (if different from service address)	

You will receive a monthly credit on your bill in accordance with the Council's Rules and ENO Rate Schedule CSGF (Community Solar Generating Facilities).

If you have any questions about this Notice, please send an email to NewOrleansCouncilCommunitySolar@Entergy.com and reference your Entergy account number. If you have not agreed to subscribe to a Community Solar Generating facility, please immediately contact the Council's Utility Regulatory Office (CURO) at (504) 658-1110, so they can investigate the matter.